Document Number: 20051 For technical questions on Wirewound and Metal Film resistors, contact: ww2aresistors@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 26-Jan-11 For technical questions on Power Metal Strip® resistors, contact: ww2bresistors@vishay.com 1
Wirewound, Metal Film, and Power Metal Strip® Packaging
Wirewound/Power Metal Strip® Surface Mount Resistor Packaging
Vishay Dale
Notes
• WSLx = WSLP, WSLS, or WSLT
(1) Dimensions in millimeters (inches)

WIDTH (1)
REEL
DIAMETER (1)
PACKAGING CODE
MAXIMUM
PIECES/BAGLEAD
(Pb)-FREE
TIN/LEAD
LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
TIN/LEAD
WSK0612 0612 EA TA 4000 8.0 (0.315) 178 (7.00) EK N/A 100
WSL1206,
WSLx1206
1206 EA TA 4000 8.0 (0.315) 178 (7.00) EK BA 100
WSL1506E 1506 EA TA 4000 12.0 (0.472) 178 (7.00) EK BA 2500
WSL2010 2010 EA TA 4000 12.0 (0.472) 178 (7.00) EK BA 100
WSL2010E 2010 EA TA 4000 12.0 (0.472) 178 (7.00) EK BA 2500
WSC01/2,
WSF2012
2012 EA TA 2000 12.0 (0.472) 330 (13.00) EK BA 100
WSK2512,
WSL2512,
WSLx2512
2512 EA TA 2000 12.0 (0.472) 178 (7.00) EK BA 100
WSL2512E 2512 EA TA 2000 12.0 (0.472) 178 (7.00) EK BA 100
WSC0001,
WSC2515,
WSF2515
2515 EA TA 2000 16.0 (0.630) 330 (13.00) EK BA 100
WSL2726,
WSLx2726
2726 EA N/A 1500 16.0 (0.630) 330 (13.00) EK N/A 100
WSL2816 2816 EH TH 2000 12.0 (0.472) 178 (7.00) EK BA 100
WSH2818 2818 EA TA 3500 16.0 (0.630) 330 (13.00) EK BA 100
WSL3637 3637 EA TA 4000 16.0 (0.630) 330 (13.00) EK BA 100
WSL3921,
WSLx3921
3921 EA N/A 3000 16.0 (0.630) 330 (13.00) EK N/A 100
WSL4026,